
Lawrence Livermore National Security 

2024 COBRA Monthly Rates 
 
 
 
 

 COBRA Beneficiaries 
 
MEDICAL Self 

Only 
Self + 
Adult 

 
Self + 

Child(ren) 
 

Self + 
Family 

Kaiser N California $857.11 $1,799.93 $1,542.81 $2,485.62 

Kaiser S California $857.11 $1,799.93 $1,542.81 $2,485.62 

Kaiser HDHP N California $707.78 $1,486.16          $1,273.84 $2,052.40 

Kaiser HDHP S California $707.78 $1,486.16 $1,273.84 $2,052.40 

 Anthem Blue Cross Core Value $813.48 $1,713.74 $1,450.27 $2,415.85 

 Anthem Blue Cross PPO $1,530.91 $3,214.71 $2,755.55 $4,439.42 

Anthem Blue Cross Plus $1,816.16 $3,813.99 $3,269.12 $5,266.85 

Anthem Blue Cross EPO $1,429.55 $3,002.10 $2,573.19 $4,145.70 

Anthem Blue Cross HDHP $1,127.60 $2,374.37 $2,016.94 $3,327.37 

 

 

                              COBRA Beneficiaries 

 
DENTAL / VISION 
 
 
 
 

Self Self + Self + Self + 
        Only Adult           Child(ren) Family 

 $46.07 

$26.45 

 
 $9.38 

$16.61 

$87.37 

$45.37 

 
$18.69 

$33.21 

  $94.87 

 $45.68 

 
$20.03 

$35.58 

$154.74 

     $65.82 

 
$32.03 

$56.79 

Delta Dental PPO 

DeltaCare USA 

 

VSP Basic Plan    

VSP Plus Plan 
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